

1-st ON A/C Bill :-

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A :- construction of road and C/D works from NHPC Road Mansardi se Adalpur					
Package No :- RR SMP/25-26, Muzaffar pur West/04 Mohapur					
Agency :- Road for Kemer					
Agg No :- 19 SMP/2025-26					
Date of work-order :- 20/11/20					
Date of work-order :- 19/11/2026					
Actual date of completion :- in progress					
MEASUREMENT					
(1/1) Clearing and grubbing Road land :-					
$2 \times 7 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 = 630.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 = 540.00 \text{ m}^2$					
$2 \times 2 \times 30.00 \times 1.50 = 180.00 \text{ m}^2$					
Total Area = 1350.00 m ²					
= 0.135 HA					
(2/1) Construction of 10m x 10m (road) plain cement concrete pavement (10.35 Grade) :-					
Profile correction :-					

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① <u>clearing and grubbing Road</u>					
Land-dc-E/I total Qty TMB-P-					
① 0.135 HA @ Ra 75360.38/HA =					10174.500
② <u>Construction of 100-yr infra</u>					
Plain cement concrete pavement					
(M35 Grade) - dc-E/I total					
Qty TMB-P - (1,2) 181.91 m ²					
@ Ra 7308.95/m ² =					1329570.00
③ <u>providing and fixing of</u>					
<u>typical MMGSY information</u>					
<u>sign-board :-</u>					
<u>providing and fixing 'Logo' of</u>					
<u>Maintenance project - dc - E/I</u>					
total Qty TMB-P - ② 2.00 NO					
@ Ra 11068.27/NO =					22137.00
Total-amount = 1361881.00					
Add 1% L/S =					13619.00
Add 18% GST =					245139.00
Add S.FEC =					20239.00
Sub-total =					1640879.00
less 12.97% bellow = (1) 212822.00					
Net-amount =					1428057.00

Continuation

8.12.2023
S.C.